L22000147112

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400384847684

04/07/22--01004--015 **125.00

RECEIVED

2022 APR - 7 PM 12: 33

FILED 022 APR -7 PM 1:21 SECOND WITH SEEE, FIL

n u/c/m

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJE	Gifts of D	irt. LLC			
,,01,,1		Name of I	Limited Liabil	ity Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	are submittee	for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	John Ainsw	orth, Esq.			
			Name of	Person	
	Ainsworth &	& Clancy, PLLC			
			Firm/Co	mpany	
	801 Brickell	l Avenue 8th Floor			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Addr	ess	
	Miami, FL	33131			
	john@busine	ee aca an	City/State an	d Zip Code	
		E-mail address; (to be us	ed for future :	unnual report notificat	ion)
For furth		oncerning this matter, ple		,	,
	John Ainswe	orth, Esq.	305	600-3816	
	Nam	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:			
	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations dox 6327 assee, FI. 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 APR -7 PM 1: 20

Gifts of Dirt. LLC			SEGNETHRY OF S
(Must cor	itain the words "Limited	Liability Company	: "L.L.C" or "LI.C.") TALLAHASSEE,
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal	office of the Limiter	d Liability Company is:
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1100 Brickell Bay I	Or	sarī	ne
#310747 Miami, FL 33231			
another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	· ·	d agent are:	
	801 Brickell Ave. 8i	th Floor	
	Florida street addres		acceptable)
	Miami	Fl.	33131
	City	State	Zip
place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p	e. I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r	pointment as register relating to the prope	te above stated limited liability company at the red agent and agree to act in this capacity. I rr and complete performance of my duties, and as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Harvesters Holdings, LLC 1100 Brickell Bay Drive #310747 Miami, FL 33231
	SE T
<u> </u>	APP
	P. 1
	ASS
	20
/11 · 1 · 1 · 1 · 1	1.7
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LEV: Effective date, if other than the dat	e of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other than the dat ffective date is listed, the date must be sp	e of filing:
TLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat ffective date is listed, the date must be spen of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat ffective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not turnent's effective date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
TLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat ffective date is listed, the date must be specifing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
TLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat ffective date is listed, the date must be spend filling.) If the date inserted in this block does not nument's effective date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days; meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat ffective date is listed, the date must be spend filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat ffective date is listed, the date must be spend of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not sument's effective date on the Department of the Department	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list of State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date ffective date is listed, the date must be spend of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not sument's effective date on the Department of LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list

Filing Fees:

John Ainsworth, Esq. - Legal Representative
Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)